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For more information 
Visit: www.miami.edu/iep 
Email: iep@miami.edu

INTENSIVE 
ENGLISH
PROGRAM

Fall 2018 Academic Calendar
Registration/Orientation for new students 

Labor Day - UM closed / No classes 

Registration for returning students 

Classes Begin (All Students)

Mid Session Registration/Orientation 

Fall Recess - No classes

Thanksgiving Recess - No classes

Last day of classes

Exit Exams

Certificate Ceremony/Grade distribution 

Spring 2019 semester classes begin

Tuesday, August 28, to Friday, August 31 

Monday, September 3

Tuesday, September 4, in the morning 

Tuesday, September 4, at 1:00pm 

Thursday, October 11, and Friday, October 12 

Thursday, October 18, and Friday, October 19

Monday, November 19, to Friday, November 23

Friday, November 30

Monday, December 3, to Wednesday, December 5 

Friday, December 7, in the afternoon 

Tuesday, January 15, 2019




